
2023-2024 MOUNTAIN PARK ELEMENTARY PTA CONTACT LIST
Title First Name Last Name Cell phone Email address
Co-President Sara Gillespie 404-694-1422 gillespie.sara@hotmail.com
Co-President Katie Jones 772-321-5435 katie.mck.jones@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian Sara Maurer 678-467-5273 mpepta@gmail.com
Secretary Lindsay Rocco 404-932-9618 lindsay.rocco@gmail.com
Treasurer Sarah Jones 229-296-8481 treasurermpe@gmail.com
VP Membership Bridget Worrell 404-433-0120 bridget.d.worrell@gmail.com

VP Volunteers Janet Park 985-960-1743 janet.park88@gmail.com

VP Communications Lindsay  Lanier 404-717-5642 lindsay.lanier@yahoo.com

VP Fundraising Lyndsey Coates 678-527-9245 lyndseycoates@gmail.com

Open House Karah Stanley 937-684-2373 karahm@gmail.com
Nicole Irving 978-809-0756 nicole.santelli@gmail.com

Directory Allison Warbington 770-316-5528 allisongwarb@gmail.com

Dads' Club Gareth Nichols 404-668-3028 gareth.nichols@gmail.com
Lost & Found Sarah Jones 229-296-8481 sarahjeffcoatjones@gmail.com

Room Parents Ashley Macken 678-232-7464 ashleymacken14@gmail.com

Calendar / Hoofprints Jen Barton 404-452-8986 jcahill50@gmail.com
Sara Gillespie 404-694-1422 mpepta@gmail.com

MPE Sign Suzy Yonyoff 678-557-6179 suzyyonyoff@gmail.com
Mustang Flyer Kristen Stuart 404-644-0846 kristinannstuart@gmail.com

Ginger Friesen 770-826-2457 gbfriesen16@gmail.com
Shannon Granatelli 678-371-1962 shannon.granatelli@gmail.com

Social Media Carrie Weatherford 404-312-2992 carrieweatherford@gmail.com
Melanie Monohan ‭404-819-4177‬ mrsmonahan5711@gmail.com

Website Ashley Rogers 404-740-4133 ashleybrooksw@gmail.com
Yearbook Jen Barton 404-452-8986 jcahill50@gmail.com

Kristie Zachry 678-697-1040 zachryk@fultonschools.org



Holiday
Extravaganza

VP Outreach Tasha Barton 770-241-8926 tasha.barton@gmail.com

VP PTA Initiatives Beth Kierkla 404-966-5507 bkierkla@yahoo.com

HE Baskets Tasha Barton 770-241-8926 tasha.barton@gmail.com
HE Marketplace Dana Long 678-860-4002 danalong07@gmail.com
HE Hospitality &

Entertainment Joanna Coates 770-329-5623 jocoates20@gmail.com

HE Sweet Shop Meg Goen 404-514-6077 meg.goen@gmail.com
HE Delightful Deals Katie Jones 772-321-5435 katie.mck.jones@gmail.com 

HE Teacher Tree Ashley Shoemaker 678-642-7384 burger.ashley@gmail.com
HE Ticket Sales Kate Freeman 404-683-7165 kate.celender@gmail.com
Maura Roberts

Photography Caulie Hamling 770-315-2491 Cauliehamling@gmail.com

School Tool Box Rebecca Meredith 770-377-4082 rebecca@rebeccameredithrealestate.com
Square One Art Rebecca Meredith 770-377-4082 rebecca@rebeccameredithrealestate.com

Donuts with Dads &
Dear Ones Meredith Scott 404-824-3387 meredithcbailey@yahoo.com

Lauren Katterheinrich 404-788-5177 laurenmkatt@gmail.com
Grandparents' Day Melanie Monahan ‭404-819-4177‬ mrsmonahan5711@gmail.com

Annie Dutton 404-740-1222 annieleedutton@gmail.com
Hospitality Kirsten Ricci 678-472-3832 kirsten@roswellrealty.net

Safe Routes to School Jamie Eager 404-819-3332 jamieeager72@gmail.com
Staff Appreciation

Drama Club Emily Shealy Ergle 770-314-4360 mlyshealy@gmail.com
Stephanie Leslie 603-315-0121 stephanie_m_leslie@yahoo.com

Family Fun Night
Fifth Grade Farewell Beth Kierkla 404-966-5507 bkierkla@yahoo.com



Emily Shealy Ergle 770-314-4360 mlyshealy@gmail.com
Reflections MPE Reflections mpeptareflections@gmail.com
Spirit Wear Meredith Scott 404-824-3387 meredithcbailey@yahoo.com

Spring Fling Lindsey Elkins 512.786.5556 Theelkins@outlook.com
Stacey Nama 678-642-7775 staceydnama@gmail.com

Book Fair Ila Fennie 773-469-7939 ingalanti@gmail.com
Becky Rogers 937-623-2218 brogers018@gmail.com

Cultural Arts / Field
Trip Kelly Henderson 561-843-4428 kellyngoddard@gmail.com

Facility Enhancement Craig Smith 770-262-2497 home@dcraigsmith.com
Jason Terp 309-472-4141 jasonterp@msn.com
Lindsey Elkins 512-786-5556 theelkins@outlook.com

Science Expo
Leslie Savage 732-213-1020 lrsavage2017@gmail.com

Silly Story Ladies Bridget Worrell 706-339-2939 mrshopekelly@gmail.com
Ashley Macken 678-232-7464 ashleymacken14@gmail.com

VP School Initiatives Courtney Martin 404-862-2992 courtneybethmartin@gmail.com
































